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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Glen WATTY
Murdock HOLLOWAY
David MAGIN

Keith MCMAH

Neil SCOTT

Adam TOWARD
Steven HUGHES
Ray KINGSHOTT
Christopher CUMMING
Stephen FORD
Richard ENGLISH
Richard ENGLISH
Michael LILLISS
Jeffery LAUFF
Barrie BISHOP
Brenton MOORE
Ryan HOUSTON
Donald MOORE
Andrew EDWARDS
Neil BUGGY
Mathew LANFRANCHI
Shane ATKINS
Jarrod WOODGER
Raymond BENNETT
Aidan JUDD
Graham LAWRENCE
Jai MOORE

Robert NELSON
Scott BEDDOW
Scott DOYLE

Brett DALY

lan MCCALLUM
Robert WEBBER
Gary COLEMAN
Paul MASTERSON
Peter WYNN

Jarred MILLER
Christopher RILEY
Terence KYRWOOD
Robert HUDSON
John OLDHAM

Member
20482
8465
17746
5147
22862
21498
8135
20573
23616
8642
Visitor
Visitor
19652
15167
9427
10919
Visitor
635
15182
Visitor
16265
6816
10245
22935
20150
Visitor
10988
1493
6187
Visitor
18250
9074
11826
12626
22963
3010
1200
8120
15633
16037
2080

Ball
X2
X2
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x4
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1

Ball Allocation
Winner
Winner

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

N.T.P.

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation

Ball Allocation Tuesday 9th April Individual Stableford

Gross
88
72
89
81
80
83
79
84
96
a0
80
80
91
93
98
87
84
78
74
83
89
70
95
80
70
82
90
87
83
84
88
95
63
a0
69
76
86
83
91
86
86

Nett
39
38
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Peter MILLS
Christian OSTENFELD
Stephen DONOGHUE
Danny WINTER
Doug FORD

John SMITH

Jackson MONIN
Neville FRANKS
Kyle SYKES

Peter MILLER

Allan PAYNE

Sam DAVIES

John DUCLOS
Neville POWER
Colin LEACH
Michael FORRESTER
Luke MEYERS

Bruce AVERY
Matthew HARRISON
Alan ROUGHLEY
John SOUTH
Brandan LEE

Jeffrey PARKER
John BINNIE

lan TAYLOR

Simon STEVENS
Katherine ANDERSON
John WATKINS
Michael WATERSON
Ralph STEEDMAN
Simon BROOKFIELD
Darren PALMER
Allan MACDONALD
Brian WILLIAMS
Marius RAUTENBACH
Russel GILL

Neville GARDNER
Barry WESTON
Warwick CASHMERE
Geoffrey KYRWOOD
Wayne FORSYTH
Jason REES
Helmuth BASSEN
Graham DEAN

Gary EVANS

11463
3332
1368

15571

22138

15489

Visitor
4515

17371
6140
6664

Visitor
8911

15430

Visitor

11992

Visitor
2512

Visitor

12364

10001

Visitor
7447

Visitor
9368

20399

21449

16644

15277
8088

Visitor

12641
5346
4591

16206

23340

12255

10076
4366

15315

10039

21882
8479

13665

Visitor

78
83
106
79
108
75
79
75
91
103
67
77
77
76
71
52
63
93
68
81
93
72
87
75
80
87
81
93
89
86
73
71
78
81
87
89
57
83
77
61
87
95
65
62
77

31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
19



86
87
88
89

Steve MANNING
Benjamin DRAYTON
Matt MCMAHON
David FAHEY

Gerry D'ARCY

Barry MILLS

Visitor
16060
24148
Visitor
3768
19402

74
114
84
24
85
97

19
16
14
12
25



